

MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 91376798

Data publicarii	27.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.015,42 RON - 2.015,42 RON

Descriere: AGENT TERMIC INST INCALZIRE 10L BAUDEMAN 9 BUC 78.14 703.29 2010012 PERIE CURATAT CENTRALE MARI M12 4EFCM 2 BUC 25.36 50.72 2009910 PERII PENTRU CENTRALE 4CC35X85 2 BUC 18.75 37.5 1030265 PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M 3X1.5 CU INTR LOHUIS 5 BUC 45.25 226.26 1004895 PRELUNGITOR 3P 15M 3X1 REL 0258 2 BUC 68.64 137.28 7044056 PUBELA LOTUS 55 LT ALBASTRU 5 BUC 60.93 304.66 7053110 GALEATA CCA 14L STORCATOR(GRI+PORTOCAL) 6 BUC 22.85 137.09 6011090 POLIST.EXTR XPS ZENTYSS G2 600X1250D 1 PAC 143.95 143.95 4007529 OSB-3 2500X1250X10MM 1 BUC 40.71 40.71 3040823 FLOTOR WC ALIM.LAT UNIV. A160UNI 4 BUC 31.93 127.73 2006936 RACORD FLEXIBIL MONOC 10M 108 1/2 35CM 2 BUC 9.15 18.29 3000068 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L30 4 BUC 5.78 23.13 2001831 ROBINET CU BILA 1/2 FLUTURE 368FF12 2 BUC 11.63 23.26 3036052 RACORD EXT. PIULITA MET.1"1/4 IES. 32/40 1 BUC 8.00 8 1042013 LINE PRELUNGITOR 6P 1.5M 3X1.5 CU INTR 1 BUC 33.53 33.53
